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HEGIS

CODE COURSE NAME

260101 Biology

231404 English

500902 Music

422703 Psychology

LSU Eunice

DETAIL FORMULA LEVEL REPORT

FORMULA

B.D.

SCI

LART

FIAR

LART

COURSE

NUMBER

1001

2022

1751

2070

LLU

12
12

57
57

48

SEC CRHR
NO VAL ENR/SCH
20 3 4
4
20 3 19
19
20 3 16
16

20 3 13
13

48

39
39

ULU
ENR/SCH

Page

TOTAL
ENR/SCH
4 12
4 12
19 57
19 57
16 48
16 48
13 39
13 39

1
flro



